
-APPENDIX B 

Case Status I- Open 

w 

- X- Closed 

FORM TI-1 CASE RESOLUTION II 

Agreement State Licensee? (Double Check) 

Moved to an Agreement State? 

- Yes 

- Yes 

- x- No 

- x- No 

~ 

Vendor Follow-up Action: 

Final Action Taken: 
Mr. Burr was designated as the responsible person. 

~~~ ~ 

Learned: 
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FORM TI-2 DEVICE INFORMATION 

RCODE:-704603 

ID I Model Number’ 

7 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 

I I  

FT-1 OO/4/SFVM 
FT- 1 00/4/S FVM 
FT-50-C 
“ 

u 

FT-1 OO/l/CI 
I I  

FT-50-C 

Serial Number 

320 1 

2366 
4057LX 
5293 
5291 
5292 
1679 
2284LQ 
2285LQ 
2366 

Isotope 

Am- 
24 1 
I I  

I <  

I‘ 

“ 

I <  

I‘ 

I 6  

6 6  

II 

Activity I 
100 

100 
300 
100 
100 
100 
100 
300 
300 
100 

Vendor 

Industrial 
Dynamics 
I‘ 

L‘ 

I I  

I <  

I I  

I I  

I I  

I C  

I C  

A I at facility 

A 
‘I 

I I  

I I  

I I  

I1 

‘6 

I I  

‘ I  

In Mexicp 
at facility 
at facility 
I C  

I1 

I I  

I I  

I C  

Duplicate (In Mexico) 

=or ad”ditiona1 GLD’s received by the licensee identified during the inspection: 

ID I Model Number I Serial Number I Isotope I Activity I Sold I Vendor I How I Comments 
I I I I I Date I I obtained I 

’Include only registerable gauges identified by Headquarters as “open” cases. 

*Accounted for: A device is accounted for if (1) the device is located at the licensee’s facility, (2) it has been verified that the device has been transferred to an authorized 
recipient or properly disposed, or (3) a reasonable assurance has been provided that the device has been transferred to an authorize recipient or properly disposed. 

3Not Accounted for: A device is not accounted for if the location of the device is unknown and/or the licensee cannot provide a reasonable assurance that the device has 
been transferred to an authorized recipient for proper disposal. 
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FORM TI-2 DEVICE INFORMATION 

Page of 

3CC 

ID 

- = 

7 - 
1 

2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 - - 

IE:-704603 

Model Number’ 

FT-12 

FT-10014lSFVM 
FT-10014lSFVM 
FT-50-C 
‘ I  

I I  

FT-1 0011 /CI 

FT-50-C 

II 

Serial Number 

3201 

2366 
4057LX 
5293 
5291 
5292 
1679 
2284LQ 
2285LQ 
2366 

- 
Isotope 

Am- 
24 1 
I I  

I I  

‘I 

I1 

I I  

I I  

I I  

I I  

I I  

- 
Activity Sold 

Date 
Vendor 

Industrial 
Dynamics 
I I  

I I  

II 

I 6  

I I  

I I  

46 

I I  

I I  

Status 
(A2 or N3) 

A 

A 
I I  

I I  

I I  

‘ I  

I 6  

I 6  

I I  

I1 

For additional GLD’s received by the licensee identified during the inspection: 

ID I Model Number I Serial Number I Isotope I Activity I Sold I Vendor 1 How 

Comments 

at facility 

In Mexicp 
at facility 
at facility 
I1 

I‘ 

I I  

I I  

I1 

Duplicate (In Mexico) 

Comments 

’Include only registerable gauges identified by Headquarters as “open” cases. 

*Accounted for: A device is accounted for if (1) the device is located at the licensee’s facility, (2) it has been verified that the device has been transferred to an authorized 
recipient or properly disposed, or (3) a reasonable assurance has been provided that the device has been transferred to an authorize recipient or properly disposed. 

3Not Accounted for: A device is not accounted for if the location of the device is unknown and/or the licensee cannot provide a reasonable assurance that the device has 
been transferred to an authorized recipient for proper disposal. 
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APPENDIX C 

- 

General Licensee Information: 

X Check Box if Current Complete Name, Mailing Address, Contact, and Phone Number is Same as Provided by 
ORNL. If not, include correct information below: 

FORM TI-3 GENERAL LICENSEE INSPECTION DOCUMENTATION 

RCODE:-704603 

II I 

all GLD are accounted for 

I - not all GLD are accounted for; 

Results of inspection: (check the appropriate boxes) 

The general licensee of record is located at the address of record and 

ID 

II I 

For each gauge for which status is unaccounted for (see last column of Form TI-2), provide any conclusions 
about location of the gauge: 

all GLD are accounted for 

- not all GLD are accounted for 
___ ~~ ~ 

The general licensee of record is not located at the address of record, however GLD are being used under new 
ownership at the address of record and 

all GLD are accounted for 
~~~ _____ ~~ ~~ 

- not all GLD are accounted for 

The general licensee of record is not located at the address of record, however they are using GLD at another 
location and 


